
Classement Individuel
Classement Final

Durance (FRA) 18/03/2023 PrØparatoire 4 (20 Km)22 Printed on 19-03-2023 at 17:16:00

Durance

Number of entries: 2 Distance: 20 km (Phases: 20)

Rank
Country Num. Départ

initial
Temps de

course
Phase Heure

arrivée
Heure
Vet

Récup.
Phase

Vitesse
piste

FC Vitesse
moyenne

Vitesse
rectifiée

Points

1

LEILOU GINESTE

236 OKPR
EOLE MESSALA

01:31:45 1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

11:22:51 11:39:33 00:16:42     13.079 44     13.079     13.079 36.7228

Jument

Stable: Trainer:  Owner:  BOUTINOT PASCAL(100%)

2

PASCAL BOUTINOT

235 OKPR
ELHINE KERN

01:31:45 1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

11:22:51 11:39:28 00:16:37     13.079 52     13.079     13.079 31.0732

Jument

Stable: Trainer:  Owner:  LAFORGE VERONIQUE(100%)

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - CI=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified - FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 1/1


